
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-06-2025
La Panera
La Panera
Noticia general
Invisible

34
541,2
$ 383.168

20.000
60.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-06-2025
La Panera
La Panera
Noticia general
Invisible

35
513,6
$ 363.633

20.000
60.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


